P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
MX0023A InfiniiMax 25 GHz RC
Probe and Accessories
Extending RC probe bandwidth to unprecedented 25 GHz

Pollution degree 2 Normally only non-conductive pollution occurs. Occasionally, however, a
temporary conductivity caused by condensation must be expected.
Ordering Information
InfiniiMax RC probe amplifier
Model Number Description
MX0023A 25 GHz InfiniiMax RC probe amplifier
InfiniiMax RC differential probe heads compatible with MX0023A
Model Number Description Replacement Accessories
MX0100A InfiniiMax micro probe head  Option 001 comes with 5 probe heads, 1 bullet adapter
and 1 replacement wire spool.
Option 002 comes with 25 probe heads, 5 bullet
adapters and 5 replacement wire spools.
Option 003 comes with 50 probe heads, 10 bullet
adapters and 25 replacement wire spools.
Order MX0102A soldering tool kit for soldering tools.
Order MX0103A for extra bullet adapter.
MX0105A InfiniiMax SMA probe head
MX0106A InfiniiMax solder-in probe head
N2839A InfiniiMax browser head N2837A replacement tip kit
Note: InfiniiMax III/III+ probe heads are not compatible with InfiniiMax RC probe amp.
InfiniiMax II differential probe heads compatible with MX0023A
Model Number Description Notes
N5381B InfiniiMax solder-in probe head
N5425B InfiniiMax ZIF probe head Order N5426A ZIF tip, N5451A long-wired ZIF tip kit or
N5380B InfiniiMax SMA head
P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 11
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 201 9 - 2020, Published in USA, May 8, 2020, 5992-4361EN
InfiniiMax I differential probe heads compatible with MX0023A
Model Number Description Notes
E2675B InfiniiMax browser
E2677B InfiniiMax solder-in head
E2678B InfiniiMax socketed head
Other recommended accessories
Model Number Description Notes
MX0104A Performance verification and deskew fixture Order option 001 plastic stand or option
N2787A 3D probe positioner
N2852A AutoProbe II to AutoProbe III interface
adapter
For use with Infiniium UXR >=40 GHz